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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR SOCIOLOGY

(FEMALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/32900009

2/32900005

3/32900001

4/32900008

5/32900034

DATED.:

CASE _NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

TEHSIN FATIMA SHEIKHUPURA
TUFAIL HUSSAIN

MUDASIR MUSTAFA LAHORE
GHULAM MUSTAFA

SANA SARWAR KHANEWAL
GHULAM SARWAR

SHAHANA KHALID SIALKOT
SYED KHALID HUSAIN JAFFERY

QUDSIA NAZIR M. GARH
NAZIR AHMAD KHAN
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