

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR SOCIOLOGY</u>

(FEMALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/32900009	TEHSIN FATIMA TUFAIL HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA
2/32900005	MUDASIR MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA	LAHORE
3/32900001	SANA SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	KHANEWAL
4/32900008	SHAHANA KHALID SYED KHALID HUSAIN JAFFERY	SIALKOT
5/32900034	QUDSIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD KHAN	M. GARH

DATED: 09-09-2017 <u>CASE NO.</u> 92-RB-2017 A/SECRETARY